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199104240001
16850

04/24/1991
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST CREDIT

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENSON,
TROY & REBA

28 37

199104180001
11940

04/18/1991
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISSILDINE,
THOMAS R.

28 2

199104160001
08000

04/16/1991
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, ALMA
A.

27 970


