Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CHRYSLER 1ST CREDIT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104240001 16850	04/24/1991 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST CREDIT	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENSON, TROY & REBA	28	37				
199104180001 11940	04/18/1991 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISSILDINE, THOMAS R.	28	2				
199104160001 08000	04/16/1991 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, ALMA A.	27	970				